The Toolroom Company
2
Why Fryer
OUR PEOPLE
 • Local New England craftsmen
 • Made in the USA
 • Excellent engineering & application support

• Dual zone with table divider
FEATURES
PRODUCTIVITY
OVERVIEW
The Fryer TC-V Series features a fixed table and
traveling column for flexibility with large parts and
fixturing. You can use the machine as a multi-pallet
design by using the table dividers to create work
zones. The fixed table allows table loads of more
than 10,000 lbs. and is available with a built in rotary
table. The high torque 40 and 50 taper spindles
feature available CTS and gearbox. Available Y axis
travel of 24” or 32” and in sizes ranging from 40” X
travel all the way to a huge 320” travel machine.
TC-240V
TC-40V     40” x 26” x 28”
TC-80V     80” x 24” (32”) x 24”
TC-120V   120” x 24” (32”) x 24”
TC-160V   160” x 24” (32”) x 24”
TC-240V   240” x 24” (32”) x 24”
TC-320V   320” x 24” (32”) x 24”
TC-40V TC-80V TC-120V TC-160V TC-240V TC-320V
X Travel 40" 80" 120" 160" 240" 320"
Y Travel 26" 24" (32") 24" (32") 24" (32") 24" (32") 24" (32")
Z Travel 28" 24" 24" 24" 24" 24"

• 40 HP 50 taper spindle
• 1,000 IPM rapid feedrate
• 24 or 40 tool ATC
• Fixed table with over 10,000 lbs. capacity
• Available built-in rotary table
• Simple menu or G code programming
• Fast set-up keys
• Dual zone with table divider
• Siemens or Fanuc CNC
FEATURES PRODUCTIVITY
OVERVIEW
The Fryer TC-H Series features a fixed table and traveling column design. It is equipped with a rugged
50 taper horizontal spindle featuring a high torque 40 HP spindle motor with 350 ft/lbs of torque.
The fixed table allows table loads of more than 10,000 lbs. while offering versatility in part fixturing.
Available in sizes ranging from 40” X travel all the way to huge 320” travel machine.
TC-40H     40” x 29” x 26”
TC-80H     80” x 24” x 24” (32”)
TC-120H   120” x 24” x 24” (32”)
TC-160H   160” x 24” x 24” (32”)
TC-240H   240” x 24” x 24” (32”)
TC-320H   320” x 24” x 24” (32”)
TC-40H
TC-40H TC-80H TC-120H TC-160H TC-240H TC-320H
X Travel 40" 80" 120" 160" 240" 320"
Y Travel 29" 24" 24" 24" 24" 24"